
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13B Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96  225.0   21.0   41.0   41.0   42.0   40.0    0.0   40.0

2 Ashford AC 81-84  222.0   18.0   41.0   41.0   38.0   42.0    0.0   42.0

3 Medway & Maidstone 88-91  204.0   15.0   38.0   37.0   38.0   38.0    0.0   38.0

4 Tonbridge AC 2 97-100  192.0    9.0   36.0   37.0   38.0   36.0    0.0   36.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13B Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Ashford AC 81-84     41.0
1= Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96     41.0
3 Medway & Maidstone 88-91     38.0
4 Tonbridge AC 2 97-100     36.0

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96 93  Teddy Adkin 23.3     28.0
2 Ashford AC 81-84 81  Alexander Bull 23.4     27.0
3 Medway & Maidstone 88-91 89  David Shoyoye 24.8     26.0
4 Tonbridge AC 2 97-100 98  Rebuen Kesteven 25.6     25.0
1 Ashford AC 81-84 83  Finlay Mathieson 23.8     14.0
2 Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96 96  Jacob Sarjeant 24.4     13.0
3 Medway & Maidstone 88-91 91  Jack Gregory 25.2     12.0
4 Tonbridge AC 2 97-100 99  Diogo Dinis 26.9     11.0

White Cliffs 198 198  Connor Croft 23.9  
Haarrison Roberts (Paddock W) 92 92  Haarrison Roberts 25.7  
Teddy Webb (Invicta) 87 87  Tedy Webb 25.9  
Seve Arana-Morton (Folkestone) 86 86  Seve Arana-Morton 26.5  
Mathis 199 199  Mathis 27.3  
Thomas Smith 85 85  Thomas Smith 29.6  



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13B Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Ashford AC 81-84     41.0
1= Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96     41.0
3= Medway & Maidstone 88-91     37.0
3= Tonbridge AC 2 97-100     37.0

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Ashford AC 81-84 82  Dillon Warner 48.4     28.0
2 Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96 95  Sotirios Panagiotodis 50.3     27.0
3 Medway & Maidstone 88-91 88  Ethan Miles 53.3     26.0
4 Tonbridge AC 2 97-100 100  Kaiser Muga 55.6     25.0
1 Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96 94  Zach Ward 51.1     14.0
2 Ashford AC 81-84 84  Seth Fabian 54.4     13.0
3 Tonbridge AC 2 97-100 97  David Kent 56.2     12.0
4 Medway & Maidstone 88-91 90  Joseph Danson 56.9     11.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13B Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 07 Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96 0.0 1:34.9 1:34.9     21.0
2 01 Ashford AC 81-84 0.0 1:35.3 1:35.3     18.0
3 05 Medway & Maidstone 88-91 0.0 1:40.3 1:40.3     15.0
5 08 Tonbridge AC 2 97-100 0.0 1:46.5 1:46.5      9.0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13B Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96     42.0
2= Ashford AC 81-84     38.0
2= Medway & Maidstone 88-91     38.0
2= Tonbridge AC 2 97-100     38.0

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96 96  Jacob Sarjeant 74     28.0
2 Tonbridge AC 2 97-100 99  Diogo Dinis 69     27.0
3 Medway & Maidstone 88-91 90  Joseph Danson 67     26.0
4 Ashford AC 81-84 83  Finlay Mathieson 65     25.0
1 Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96 93  Teddy Adkin 70     14.0
2 Ashford AC 81-84 84  Seth Fabian 65     13.0
3 Medway & Maidstone 88-91 88  Ethan Miles 57     12.0
4 Tonbridge AC 2 97-100 97  David Kent 56     11.0

Mathis 199 199  Mathis 71  
White Cliffs 198 198  Connor Croft 66  
Thomas Smith 85 85  Thomas Smith 42  



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13B Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Ashford AC 81-84     42.0
2 Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96     40.0
3 Medway & Maidstone 88-91     38.0
4 Tonbridge AC 2 97-100     36.0

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Ashford AC 81-84 81  Alexander Bull 2.57     28.0
2 Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96 94  Zach Ward 2.18     27.0
3 Medway & Maidstone 88-91 91  Jack Gregory 2.09     26.0
4 Tonbridge AC 2 97-100 100  Kaiser Muga 1.63     25.0
1 Ashford AC 81-84 82  Dillon Warner 2.43     14.0
2 Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96 93  Teddy Adkin 2.17     13.0
3 Medway & Maidstone 88-91 89  David Shoyoye 1.71     12.0
4 Tonbridge AC 2 97-100 99  Diogo Dinis 1.54     11.0

Haarrison Roberts (Paddock W) 92 92  Haarrison Roberts 1.96  
Seve Arana-Morton (Folkestone) 86 86  Seve Arana-Morton 1.90  
Teddy Webb (Invicta) 87 87  Tedy Webb 1.73  
Mathis 199 199  Mathis 1.68  
Thomas Smith 85 85  Thomas Smith 1.50  



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13B Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Ashford AC 81-84     42.0
2 Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96     40.0
3 Medway & Maidstone 88-91     38.0
4 Tonbridge AC 2 97-100     36.0

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Ashford AC 81-84 81  Alexander Bull 58     28.0
2 Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96 95  Sotirios Panagiotodis 52     27.0
3 Medway & Maidstone 88-91 91  Jack Gregory 50     26.0
4 Tonbridge AC 2 97-100 100  Kaiser Muga 40     25.0
1 Ashford AC 81-84 84  Seth Fabian 47     14.0
2 Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96 94  Zach Ward 44     13.0
3 Medway & Maidstone 88-91 89  David Shoyoye 41     12.0
4 Tonbridge AC 2 97-100 98  Rebuen Kesteven 34     11.0

Seve Arana-Morton (Folkestone) 86 86  Seve Arana-Morton 49  
Haarrison Roberts (Paddock W) 92 92  Haarrison Roberts 46  
Teddy Webb (Invicta) 87 87  Tedy Webb 45  
White Cliffs 198 198  Connor Croft 43  



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13B Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

Ashford AC 81-84 82  Dillon Warner 6.64  
Medway & Maidstone 88-91 90  Joseph Danson 6.00  
Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96 95  Sotirios Panagiotodis 5.89  
Seve Arana-Morton (Folkestone) 86 86  Seve Arana-Morton 5.70  
Tonbridge Ac 1 93-96 96  Jacob Sarjeant 5.63  
White Cliffs 198 198  Connor Croft 5.48  
Ashford AC 81-84 83  Finlay Mathieson 5.35  
Tonbridge AC 2 97-100 97  David Kent 4.82  
Medway & Maidstone 88-91 88  Ethan Miles 4.72  
Tonbridge AC 2 97-100 98  Rebuen Kesteven 4.49  
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